AM
DOUBLE SIGMA KNEADER
AM
DOUBLE SIGMA KNEADER
AM DOUBLE SIGMA kneader is one of the most advanced equipment developed for the kneading, mixing, and
homogenization processes of wet or pasty products of very high viscosity. They are robust and safe equipment,
adapted to each manufacturing process, offering a very cost-effective solution.
Its field of application is extensive: manufacturing of putties,

areas.
Technical features
B
C A
Model**
Volume
Blade power*
(kW)
Dimensions (mm)
Useful Total A B C
AM-1,5 0.6 1.5 0.5 / 1.1 1,140 850 750
AM-2 1.5 2 0.5 / 1.1 1,200 800 750
AM-5 3.5 5 0.5 / 1.1 1,375 910 855
AM-25 15 25 4 / 3 1,330 945 1,135
AM-50 30 50 5,5 / 5,5 1,840 1,105 1,295
AM-150 90 150 7,5 / 7,5 2,182 1,450 1,492
AM-250 150 250 11 / 11 1,880 1,310 1,500
AM-400 240 400 15 / 15 3,000 1,650 1,645
AM-600 360 600 22 / 22 2,860 1,700 2,200
AM-1000 600 1,000 30 / 300 2,900 1,825 2,515
AM-2000 1,200 2,000 75 / 55 4,070 2,564 2,965
AM-3500 1,850 3,500 110 / 75 4,480 2,900 3,500
AM-5000 3,000 5,500 160 / 110 4,800 3,200 3,900
Technical Data
*The powers marked in this table are designed to work with products with a viscosity between
100,000-5,000,000 cP.